Frankston Peninsula Prize Meeting (15/02/2014)

50m Bench
Top Ten
1 Richard Lightfoot MCC SBRC 31323 745.041
2 John Hannigan Brunswick SBRC 31434 741.036
3 Kim Millar M.L.S.C. 33274 740.037
4 Annette Rowe M.L.S.C. 32793 740.031
5 Graham Bickerdike Benalla SBRC 31112 739.032
6 Lucy Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 32812 737.035
7 Peter Males MCC SBRC 30848 737.027
8 John Gallo Benalla SBRC 32621 736.031
9 Sarah Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 33016 730.032
10 Ruth Mulcahy Shepparton SB & ARC 30084 730.031
A Grade
1st John Hannigan Brunswick SBRC 31434 741.036
2nd
3rd
B Grade
1st Richard Lightfoot MCC SBRC 31323 745.041
2nd Kim Millar M.L.S.C. 33274 740.037
3rd Annette Rowe M.L.S.C. 32793 740.031
C Grade
1st Sarah Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 33016 730.032
2nd William Maginn Target Rifle Traralgon 33113 728.030
3rd Maurice Keegan Geelong 33529 727.033
D Grade
1st Paul Janicki Casterton SBRC 33007 730.025
2nd Syd Garvey M.L.S.C. 33128 722.019
3rd Colin Beard Mornington SBRC 33083 720.029
Top Sub Junior
1st Liam Keegan Geelong 33530 713.027
2nd Kyle Janicki Casterton SBRC 33485 704.008
3rd
Top Junior
1st Lucy Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 32812 737.035
2nd Sarah Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 33016 730.032
3rd Liam Keegan Geelong 33530 713.027
Top Veteran
1st Richard Lightfoot MCC SBRC 31323 745.041
2nd John Hannigan Brunswick SBRC 31434 741.036
3rd Peter Males MCC SBRC 30848 737.027




Surname

Lightfoot
Hannigan
Millar
Rowe
Bickerdike
Romanoff
Males
Gallo
Romanoff
Mulcahy
Janicki
Lazarus
Maya
Mulcahy
Maginn
Keegan
Blake
Wolfe
Hamilton
Harman
Holcombe
Garvey
Beard
Peacock
Maginn
Lee
Keegan
Lucas
Janicki
Mccashney
Mckay

First Name

Richard
John
Kim
Annette
Graham
Lucy
Peter
John
Sarah
Ruth
Paul
Alan
Gerhard
Ernest
William
Maurice
Graham
Patrick
Ronald
Colin
Julianne
Syd
Colin
Dennis
Brendan
Martin
Liam
Keith
Kyle
Peter
Peter

Frankston Peninsula Prize Meeting (15/02/2014)

Club

MCC SBRC

Brunswick SBRC
M.1.S.C.

M.L.S.C.

Benalla SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
MCC SBRC

Benalla SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Shepparton SB & ARC
Casterton SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Shepparton SB & ARC
Shepparton SB & ARC
Target Rifle Traralgon
Geelong

Hazelwood SBRC
M.1.S.C.

Camberwell TRC
Brunswick SBRC

Port Fairy SBRC
M.1.S.C.

Mornington SBRC
Port Fairy SBRC
Target Rifle Traralgon
M.L.S.C.

Geelong

Target Rifle Traralgon
Casterton SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
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50m Bench Scratch Results
Cat TRV Reg Bay No.

31323
31434
33274
32793
31112
32812
30848
32621
33016
30084
33007
32946
30304
31767
33113
33529
30425
32665
31502
33225
30287
33128
33083
30475
33042
32200
33530
32523
33485
33394
30686

A6
A10
Al15
B11

B3

Al
Al4
B13

Cc1

c9

A9

A4

B4

B9

A2

A5

A8
B10
B14

B1

cé

B7

A3

B8

A7
B15
All
B12

B6
Al2
Al13

Grade
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1st 25

250 14
249 11
247 12
246 7
244 12
247 12
248 13
249 13
244 8
246

243

243

245 15
246 11
245 13
241 11
238 3
242 8
243 7
242 8
243 5
238 1
246 12
240 6
233 3
236 3
241 9
241 8
228 1
224 4
214 6

FM 2nd 25

2 248 15
247 13
243 10
248 13
248 9
248 13
243
18 246
242 12
243 12
243
242
242
244 12
242 10
241 12
244 12
244 10
243
243
241
243 10
230
236
239
241 6
242 12
244 10
238 2
212
220 3
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FM 3rd 25
4 247 12
1 245 12
4 250 15
6 246 11
7 247 11
15 242 10

246

241
7 244 12
2 241 11

12 244
5 244
1 241 12
3 238
1 241
1 245 10
7 244 11
2 240
1 239
5 239 5
1 239 12
1 241 8
1 244 9
8 243 6
3 246 9
5 240 6
4 230 6
2 225 7
4 238 5
1 216 1
1 211 2

FM Total

1 745.041
3 741.036
4 740.037
1 740.031
2 739.032
4  737.035
8 737.027
11 736.031
8 730.032
1 730.031
9 730.025
7 729.025
1 728.036
1 728.031
1 728.030
11 727.033
726.026
726.025
725.019
724.018
723.025
722.019
720.029
719.019
718.020
717.015
713.027
710.025
704.008
652.009
645.011
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Frankston Peninsula Prize Meeting 16/02/2014

50m Prone
Top Ten
1 James Daly Kyneton SBRC 33147 591.32
2 Paul Janicki Casterton SBRC 33007 586.31
3 Xavier Mclaurin MCC SBRC 32351 585.26
4 Michael Jarrad Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 584.24
5 Kenneth Hart Lilydale SBRC 30812 584.22
6 Neil Davis M.L.S.C. 33170 581.25
7 Michael Young Frankston Pen TRC 30236 581.20
8 Russell Croser M.1.S.C. 33500 579.28
9 Julianne Holcombe Port Fairy SBRC 30287 578.30
10 Dean Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 31258 577.20
A Grade
1st James Daly Kyneton SBRC 33147 591.32
2nd Xavier Mclaurin MCC SBRC 32351 585.26
3rd Michael Jarrad Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 584.24
B Grade
1st Paul Janicki Casterton SBRC 33007 586.31
2nd Kenneth Hart Lilydale SBRC 30812 584.22
3rd Neil Davis M.L.S.C. 33170 581.25
C Grade
1st Russell Croser M.LS.C. 33500 579.28
2nd Sean Finn Frankston Pen TRC 33432 576.25
3rd John Hopkins Eltham SB & ARC 30096 569.18
D Grade
1st Michael Davis M.LS.C. 33548 546.02
2nd Mitchell Lucas Frankston Pen TRC 33020 542.10
3rd Emma Croser M.1.S.C. 33501 541.06
Top Sub Junior
1st Michael Davis M.L.S.C. 33548 546.02
2nd Luke Crozier Kyneton SBRC 33542 498.04
3rd Kyle Janicki Casterton SBRC 33485 497.04
Top Junior
1st Chloe Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 32666 573.24
2nd Michael Davis M.LS.C. 33548 546.02
3rd Mitchell Lucas Frankston Pen TRC 33020 542.10
Top Veteran
1st John Hopkins Eltham SB & ARC 30096 569.18
2nd Peter Males MCC SBRC 30848 564.20
3rd Peter Mckay Frankston Pen TRC 30686 521.02




Surname

Daly
Janicki
Mclaurin
Jarrad
Hart
Davis
Young
Croser
Holcombe
Romanoff
Finn
Romanoff
Crozier
Hopkins
Bolwell
Good
Males
Brown
Nudl
Davis
Lucas
Croser
Melton
Mckay
Crozier
Janicki
Spinelli

First Name

James
Paul
Xavier
Michael
Kenneth
Neil
Michael
Russell
Julianne
Dean
Sean
Chloe
Darren
John
Maxwell
Darren
Peter
Michael
Tony
Michael
Mitchell
Emma
Beth
Peter
Luke
Kyle
Natasha

Club

Kyneton SBRC
Casterton SBRC
MCC SBRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Lilydale SBRC
M.1.S.C.

Frankston Pen TRC
M.1.S.C.

Port Fairy SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Kyneton SBRC
Eltham SB & ARC
Target Rifle Geelong
Frankston Pen TRC
MCC SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Eltham SB & ARC
M.1.S.C.

Frankston Pen TRC
M.I.S.C.

Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Kyneton SBRC
Casterton SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC

Frankston Peninsula Prize Meeting 16/02/2014

Cat
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50m Prone Scratch Results

Rego
33147
33007
32351
30239
30812
33170
30236
33500
30287
31258
33432
32666
33540
30096
30036
30921
30848
33080
30433
33548
33020
33501
33536
30686
33542
33485
33458

Bay No.

B15
A2
A4
A7

Al5
A6
A3

B10
A5

Al10

B11

B13

B12
B14
B2
Al3
B6

Grade
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1st 10

97
98
97
97
100
95
98
97
96
97
96
96
94
92
97
95
93
95
92
94
89
90
89
86
88
76
79
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2nd 10

99
94
98
97
97
98
96
96
97
96
95
113
98
94
95
95
94
89
91
92
92
92
86
88
83
80
76
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3rd 10

97
98
98
97
98
99
97
100
93
97
97
75
94
93
95
93
94
93
92
91
91
90
89
88
89
87
77
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4th 10

98
99
96
97
98
96
94
95
94
98
94
99
97
97
92
97
96
93
90
93
92
89
89
87
78
83
63
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5th 10

100
99
98
99
97
98
98
95
98
93
96
95
97
95

102
99
97
93
92
89
94
88
91
86
82
88
81
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6th 10

100
98
98
97
94
95
98
96

100
96
98
95
91
98
85
86
90
92
96
87
84
92
86
86
78
83
78
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Total

591.32
586.31
585.26
584.24
584.22
581.25
581.20
579.28
578.30
577.20
576.25
573.24
571.17
569.18
566.18
565.16
564.20
555.12
553.14
546.02
542.10
541.06
530.05
521.02
498.04
497.04
454.04



Frankston Peninsula Prize Meeting 16/02/2014

Air Rifle
Top Ten
1 James Daly Kyneton SBRC 33147 560.00
2 Gerhard Maya Shepparton SB & ARC 30304 549.00
3 Syd Garvey M.L.S.C. 33128 543.00
4 Chloe Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 32666 537.00
5 Kyle Janicki Casterton SBRC 33485 279.00
6
7
8
9
10
A Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
B Grade
1st James Daly Kyneton SBRC 33147 560.00
2nd
3rd
C Grade
1st Gerhard Maya Shepparton SB & ARC 30304 549.00
2nd Chloe Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 32666 537.00
3rd
D Grade
1st Syd Garvey M.1.S.C. 33128 543.00
2nd
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st Kyle Janicki Casterton SBRC 33485 279.00
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st Chloe Romanoff Frankston Pen TRC 32666 537.00
2nd Kyle Janicki Casterton SBRC 33485 279.00
3rd
Top Veteran
1st Gerhard Maya Shepparton SB & ARC 30304 549.00
2nd Syd Garvey M.L.S.C. 33128 543.00
3rd
E Grade Results
1st Kyle Janicki Casterton SBRC 33485 279.00




Air Rifle Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego BayNo. Grade 1st 10 2nd10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10 Total
Daly James Kyneton SBRC S 33147 B 92 95 93 94 97 89 560.00
Maya Gerhard Shepparton SB & ARC \" 30304 C 90 95 95 92 90 87 549.00
Garvey Syd M.L.S.C. \% 33128 D 89 91 93 94 88 88 543.00
Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC J 32666 C 87 90 92 87 89 92 537.00
Janicki Kyle Casterton SBRC SJ 33485 E 44 55 57 40 49 34 279.00



